

EX CIVIL 284/25
ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Vs.
CCL DEV

13.03.2026

Present: Sh.Somit Bahal, ld. counsel for DH through VC.
Sh.Vijit Sigh, ld. proxy counsel for JD through VC.

Ld. proxy counsel needs time to file reply.

List on **29.05.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2026