

25 EX CIVIL 284/25
ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Vs. CCL DEV

29.05.2026

Present: Sh. Sumit Bahal, Ld. Counsel for the DH through
VC.

Fresh notice be issued to JDs for **31.07.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/29.05.2026

At 12:19 pm

At this stage, Sh. Satender Singh, Ld. Counsel for JD1 and JD2 has appeared. He has been apprised about next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/29.05.2026